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Week 7

Mon Oct 21 9:36am ET

UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 8 2 0 0.800 3-0 1469.59 1256.66 1022.97

Crazy Con Men 4 5 0 0.444 1-2 1082.16 1078.99 774.57

Sweater Meat 3 6 0 0.333 1-2 1116.52 1215.59 822.40

The Replacements 2 7 0 0.222 1-2 789.98 1086.53 659.66

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Snatch Sniffers 7 2 0 0.778 3-0 1218.64 1089.93 862.87

Rockin Squatches 5 4 0 0.556 1-2 1242.75 1242.01 915.68

The Process 4 5 0 0.444 1-2 1097.06 1160.84 846.46

Fanny Dusters 4 5 0 0.444 1-2 1176.99 1218.75 857.31

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Double Sluggo 7 2 0 0.778 3-0 1361.77 1096.54 1028.33

Jakku Resistance 7 2 0 0.778 2-1 1355.34 1056.16 954.15

Grave Diggers 5 4 0 0.556 1-2 1160.32 1150.48 813.18

Jager Bombs 4 5 0 0.444 0-3 1147.42 1122.00 847.20

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Guinness 5 5 0 0.500 3-0 1261.88 1325.19 890.30

JoeStradamus 4 5 0 0.444 2-1 1043.12 1043.60 778.48

Nea Kameni 3 6 0 0.333 1-2 1061.79 1177.67 807.71

Ass Pennies 1 8 0 0.111 0-3 1035.13 1299.52 811.53

Total Points
Double Sluggo 1028.33

Ozarks 1022.97

Jakku Resistance 954.15

Rockin Squatches 915.68

Guinness 890.30

Snatch Sniffers 862.87

Fanny Dusters 857.31

Jager Bombs 847.20

The Process 846.46

Sweater Meat 822.40

Grave Diggers 813.18

Ass Pennies 811.53

Nea Kameni 807.71

JoeStradamus 778.48

Crazy Con Men 774.57

The Replacements 659.66
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